TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

51901

73722

74696

73711

74510

Namn

Condé Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

Clos des Grives

Domaine Combier

Muga Reserva

Mullineux Syrah

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-09-19

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Chiara Condello

Domaine Combier

Domaine Combier

Bodegas Muga

Mullineux Family Wines

Land

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Sydafrika

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

139 kr

499 kr

325 kr

245 kr

299 kr



